Platinum DanceSport Classic 2024

ADULT PRO/AM - MIXED/AM 9 and 10 Dance / Gentlemen's Challenge Entry Form

	☐ Pro/Am Coupl	e						
DIO								
AIL	PH#							
der		Follower						
	☐ Teacher ☐ Stude	nt 🗆 Teacher 🗆 Student						
	Platinum Closed & Open Pro/A	m American Style 9-Dance CHALLENGE *(<i>Unisex Ages</i>)* Select						
Clos	Closed Bronze/Silver Pro/Am American Style 9-Dance Challenge (19-50)							
Clos	Closed Bronze/Silver Pro/Am American Style 9-Dance Challenge (51+)							
0.00	Open Pro/Am American Style 9-Dance Challenge (19-50)							
-	en Pro/Am American Style 9-Dan	ce Challenge (19-30)						

Platinum Closed & Open Pro/Am International Style 10-Dance CHALLENGE *(<u>Unisex Ages</u>)*	Select		
Closed Pro/Am International Style 10-Dance Challenge (19-50)			
Closed Pro/Am International Style 10-Dance Challenge (51+)			
Open Pro/Am International Style 10-Dance Challenge (19-50)			
Open Pro/Am International Style 10-Dance Challenge (51+)			

Gentlemen's Closed & Open CHALLENGE A (19-35), B (36-50), C (51-60) SR1 (61-70) SR2 (71+)							
Age	Closed Bronze Challenge	Age	Closed Silver Challenge	Age	Closed Gold Challenge	Age	Open Challenge
	Ballroom (W, T, Q)		Ballroom (W, T, F, Q)		Ballroom (W, T, F, Q)		Ballroom (W, T, VW, F, Q)
	Latin (C, R, J)		Latin (C, S, R, J)		Latin (C, S, R, J)		Latin (C, S, R, P, J)
	Smooth (W, T, F)		Smooth (W, T, F, VW)		Smooth (W, T, F, VW)		Smooth (W, T, F, VW)
	Rhythm (C, R, SW)		Rhythm (C, R, SW, B)		Rhythm (C, R, SW, B)		Rhythm (C, R, SW, B, M)

Please send complete entry (entry form, waiver & check or money order payable to Platinum DanceSport Classic) to: Platinum DanceSport Classic, 27170 Del Lane, Bonita Springs, FL 34135. Tel.# 1-239-366-8883. FAX 1-305-851-0312. Entries will not be processed without payment in full. Incomplete entries or entries received after January 19, 2024 will be accepted at the discretion of the organizers if space & time permit. See Rules & Regulations for cancellation and refund policies.



*Release *

All persons attending the Platinum Dance Classic (spectators, competitors, officials, staff, guests, etc.) shall be bound by the rules and regulations of the National Dance Council of America (NDCA). The organizers, NDCA and hotel can accept no responsibility for loss or theft of articles left in the changing rooms, ballroom, guest rooms or hotel. Neither can they be held liable for injury sustained by persons attending the Platinum Dance Classic. Everyone does so at his or her own risk and expressly and irrevocably waves any claim or claims arising from any loss or injury incurred at this event. In addition, this event may be photographed and recorded by television, video, photography or other method. All persons attending this event, by their presence, may be photographed, videotaped or broadcasted and waive any claim related to the use of their image, their rights of any copyright, privacy or publicity and consent to the use, exhibition, transmission, distribution or sale of such images by Platinum Dance Classic, its organizers, employees, vendors and representatives in any type of media throughout the world without limitations. I have read and agree to these terms.

Leader Signature (Guardian, if Minor)	Follower Signature (Guardian, if Minor)

* Deadline: January 19, 2024 *